
AM PM Early Release BUS STOPS AM PM Early Release BUS STOPS
7:24 2:24 1:24 Village Green & Anna 7:06 2:28 1:28 Cordero & Titleist      
6:51 2:44 1:44 Terracina & Marches (Second One) 7:09 2:32 1:32 Greenview & Raphael South
6:54 2:43 1:43 Terracina & Tuscany 7:12 2:37 1:37 DeVinci & DeVinci
6:55 2:40 1:40 1561 Terracina 7:15 2:39 1:39 Greenview & Raphael North
6:56 2:38 1:38 Borders & Longford 7:16 2:42 1:42 Greenview & Greyson Creek
6:57 2:36 1:36 Borders & Trieste 7:18 2:44 1:44 Greenview & Gresham
6:58 2:34 1:34 Archetto & Menaggio 7:20 2:46 1:46 Greenview & Campo Dorado
6:59 2:33 1:33 Archetto & Tramezzo     7:22 2:48 1:48 Greenview & Melbec
7:00 2:31 1:31 Archetto across from Park    7:03 2:55 1:55 White Rock & Bailey Circle
7:03 2:30 1:30 Torino & Rimini   7:04 2:56 1:56 Stonebriar & Prima (East)
7:30 2:09 1:15 RHMS (Drop & Pull) 7:06 2:58 1:58 Stonebriar at the Park
7:30 Transfer OM students to RT 5 7:08 3:00 2:00 Stonebriar & Prima (West)
7:30 Transfer SV students to RT 4 7:09 3:01 2:01 Florentino @ Florentino Loop

2:20 1:20 Silva Valley (Pull) 7:30 2:09 1:15 Rolling Hills Middle School (Drop)
7:30 Transfer RT #5 RHMS Students to SV
7:30 2:20 1:25 Silva Valley  (Pull in the PM)

AM PM Early Release BUS STOPS
2:31 1:31 EDH CSD

6:50 2:35 1:35 Warren & Bartlett AM PM Early Release BUS STOPS
6:51 2:36 1:36 Warren & Hensley 6:54 2:36 1:36 Montridge & Crestline
6:53 2:38 1:38 4131 Hensley Circle 6:56 2:37 1:37 Via Treviso & Via Barlagio
6:54 2:39 1:39 4021 Hensley Circle 6:58 2:39 1:39 Allegro & Alsace
6:56 2:41 1:41 Warren & Albert (Second One) 6:59 2:40 1:40 Via Barlagio & Aristotle
6:57 2:42 1:42 Shelby & Sapphire RLE 7:02 2:44 1:44 Montridge & Santa Cruz
6:58 2:43 1:43 Ridgeview & Turquoise 7:03 2:45 1:45 Wilson Blvd & Saratoga Estates West
6:59 2:44 1:44 Ridgeview & Cyprine 7:07 2:49 1:49 Arrowhead & Kings Canyon
7:00 2:45 1:45 Governers @ Senator 7:08 2:50 1:50 Arrowhead & Bertleson Park
7:01 2:46 1:46 Stanford & Perkins 7:10 2:52 1:52 Arches & Park
7:02 2:48 1:48 Stanford & Downe 7:13 2:54 1:54 Platt & Finders
7:04 2:50 1:50 Latham & Olson 7:15 2:57 1:57 Wilson Blvd & Saratoga Estates East
7:05 2:51 1:51 Olson & Mathew Crt. 7:16 2:58 1:58 Wilson & Los Altos
7:06 2:53 1:53 Copperhills Apts 7:17 3:02 2:02 Muir Woods & Mt Ranier
7:07 2:54 1:54 Wilson Blvd & Sterling Ranch Apt. 7:19 3:04 2:04 Mesa Verdes & Yosemite
7:09 2:56 1:56 Ridgeview & Patterson (South) 7:20 3:05 2:05 Mesa Verdes & Park
7:11 2:58 1:58 Ridgview @ The Park 7:22 2:28 1:28 Souza & Villa Flor
7:12 2:59 1:59 3329 Ridgeview 7:23 2:30 1:30 Souza & Mertola
7:13 3:00 2:00 Ridgeview & Knight 7:25 2:31 1:31 Souza & Penela
7:14 3:01 2:01 3769 Mossridge 7:30 2:09 1:15 Rolling Hills Middle School (Drop)
7:15 3:02 2:02 Powers & Julie Ann 7:30 Pick Up SV students from RT 1, 2, 5
7:16 3:03 2:03 406 Powers 7:30 Trans OM students to RT 5
7:17 3:04 2:04 Powers & Glenridge 7:45 Silva Valley (Drop in the AM)
7:18 3:06 2:06 Powers & Montridge 2:20 1:25 Silva Valley  (Pull in the PM)
7:19 3:00 2:00 3636 Ridgview
7:24 2:28 1:28 1047 St. Andrews
7:25 2:27 1:27 1137 St. Andrews
7:26 2:26 1:26 Busselton & Wyndham AM PM Early Release BUS STOPS
7:27 2:25 1:25 Darwin & Deakin 7:01 2:50 1:50 White Rock & Sunset Mobile North
7:30 2:09 1:15 RHMS (Drop & Pull) 7:13 2:30 1:30 White Rock & Monte Verde
7:30 Trans SV students to RT 4 7:14 2:31 1:31 White Rock & Sunset Mobile South
7:30 Trans OM students to RT 5 7:16 2:40 1:40 2200 Valley View

2:20 1:20 Silva Valley  (Pull) 7:30 RHMS (Drop & Pull)
7:30 Trans SV students to RT 4
7:30 Pick Up OM Transfer from RT 1,2,4

2:12 1:15 Oak Meadow (Pull) Transfer RT 1,3,4 to SV
2:20 1:25 Silva Valley  (Pull)

7:45 2:37 1:37 Oak Meadow Elementary 
 Delays may occur due to traffic conditions or poor weather

2022-2023   Rolling Hills/Silva Valley/Oak Meadow - RT #4

2022-2023 Rolling Hills/Silva Valley/Oak Meadow - RT #5

2022 - 2023 Rolling Hills/ Oak Meadow/ BUMI/ Silva Valley Routes

2022-2023   Rolling Hills/Silva Valley/Oak Meadow - RT #3 2022-2023   Rolling Hills/Silva Valley/Oak Meadow - RT #1

Early Release every Wednesday (RH and OM 1:10/SV 1:15)

2022-2023 Rolling Hills/Silva Valley/Oak Meadow - RT #2 Early Release every Wednesday (RH and OM 1:10/SV 1:15)

Early Release every Wednesday (RH and OM 1:10/SV 1:15)

Early Release every Wednesday (RH and OM 1:10/SV 1:15)

Early Release every Wednesday (RH and OM 1:10/SV 1:15)

Please ensure that students arrive at morning stop 5 minutes 
before the scheduled stop departure time. 

Stop times are estimates.


